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Flaco Joe WR 23.20 19.92 25.45 28.18 27.24 30.15 319.981 24.25 36.76 35.95 21.78 22.26 24.841

Taino 49 24.53 23.95 35.37 25.24 30.62 27.22 326.002 25.26 27.46 29.41 18.82 23.51 34.611

Crisco C 21.88 25.26 29.71 25.99 25.84 24.25 335.843 27.59 31.04 48.77 21.39 25.86 28.261

Brushy Creek Bill GF 21.39 29.75 32.08 36.29 29.65 25.63 343.394 31.42 31.58 30.65 21.15 26.16 27.641

Marshal Stone SD 21.14 38.65 31.16 40.54 26.84 24.75 351.585 39.24 30.61 28.84 20.36 23.23 26.221

Mudflat Mike SS 34.84 36.10 28.64 28.56 27.99 23.91 358.686 33.04 36.01 29.19 20.13 28.88 31.391

Madd Mike GF 24.53 24.06 28.05 33.88 25.57 35.26 365.207 27.36 28.70 34.93 19.49 57.44 25.932

Marshall ES 27.63 35.63 28.23 27.14 27.96 30.59 380.338 34.87 32.60 39.46 41.23 25.91 29.081

Nellie Belle LS 31.11 44.55 38.71 38.92 29.13 32.55 412.799 30.40 38.12 34.91 26.28 27.98 40.131

Trixy Trigger CG 29.83 30.05 34.78 34.10 31.80 36.81 415.7610 33.99 35.92 42.06 22.77 35.30 48.351

Sister Sarah Carnegie LG 31.30 46.40 38.38 31.65 35.42 30.90 425.3611 32.54 40.13 35.88 23.75 37.69 41.321

D.H. Hauler ES 25.65 33.96 28.16 38.76 31.21 42.21 439.3212 49.23 54.01 47.06 28.41 27.94 32.722

Crazy Bear Chris C 27.00 37.24 53.26 32.27 43.81 29.30 447.0013 51.55 40.18 44.06 29.85 30.35 28.132

Runamuck Kate LG 34.66 46.94 38.44 35.99 44.78 28.60 457.7114 32.25 40.43 53.35 37.96 27.38 36.932

Kootenai Brown C 50.03 42.29 42.90 41.03 37.40 39.08 483.8015 31.00 49.80 48.09 36.86 33.43 31.893

Chantelly Lacy CG 35.71 34.63 38.56 41.51 49.76 38.30 497.2516 33.26 62.34 46.32 41.25 27.50 48.112

Lanky Jane LWR 31.89 40.48 45.03 40.01 52.63 42.97 514.9517 40.31 57.82 42.98 39.88 40.02 40.931

Doc Carnegie WR 29.33 44.10 66.34 41.39 38.56 32.79 520.9718 30.63 48.71 32.00 27.71 83.99 45.422

Tequila Jack S 34.82 40.36 44.02 57.08 45.46 58.35 546.1019 37.16 63.48 41.34 35.79 43.93 44.311

Manzanita Jack SD 48.63 59.42 40.24 39.17 48.37 41.09 550.3520 48.67 59.18 47.46 32.00 43.73 42.392

Ricochet Robbie CG 34.27 39.21 49.64 47.57 46.68 44.38 553.8321 46.90 53.30 56.00 40.48 44.27 51.133

Lizzy Mae LWR 36.29 52.16 71.12 44.31 45.57 37.86 571.3522 50.54 50.78 39.97 43.36 36.20 63.192

Yukon Deb LES 48.13 41.10 61.93 52.49 35.85 40.21 574.1123 44.34 59.73 63.92 42.62 40.84 42.951

Doc Red Dawg SD 54.13 38.21 41.44 42.85 43.97 53.92 583.4024 42.17 86.91 49.14 41.40 41.47 47.793

Kid Seventy ES 44.54 59.07 44.24 53.66 51.11 43.58 594.2725 48.81 60.87 62.30 37.60 40.56 47.933

Trooper John Smith CB 49.08 44.13 51.48 47.17 48.75 58.68 601.8326 46.71 58.65 50.67 39.80 51.51 55.201

Mar-Lynn LD 43.47 57.07 65.94 62.19 44.51 44.63 605.1327 44.53 52.22 59.28 40.34 48.63 42.321

Tripod LS 40.80 52.30 45.54 53.24 78.44 45.67 637.2928 54.87 75.49 55.34 36.09 46.05 53.462

Scout Brown SD 42.49 52.75 58.71 65.02 49.90 43.74 637.2929 50.01 69.35 66.41 39.27 44.35 55.294

Ruben Ryback FC 37.16 61.17 46.34 50.24 41.85 52.77 665.9430 85.24 92.69 82.42 32.44 38.19 45.431

Irving the 142nd Fastest GF 54.46 63.29 51.64 52.22 59.19 70.82 675.1931 44.96 67.68 60.99 48.27 50.09 51.583

KT YGG 35.96 51.75 111.45 87.73 47.88 55.91 690.0032 51.59 87.61 41.26 32.52 45.51 40.831

Fuzzy Jack S 130.98 55.73 69.73 74.08 64.31 46.97 765.2933 54.56 72.17 55.62 35.12 48.91 57.112

Ho Bob ES 68.99 64.55 63.82 81.80 66.73 63.21 803.5934 60.25 80.04 69.49 53.13 61.52 70.064

Leslie Conner S 77.03 70.77 86.40 79.53 61.94 65.99 852.5535 63.81 89.65 76.78 51.30 62.75 66.603

Little Nelchina L49 68.85 68.79 83.17 78.56 71.25 59.61 879.5936 80.19 92.04 76.61 50.01 74.21 76.301

Humpy S 64.82 55.25 77.88 83.95 90.00 71.45 946.7937 59.08 60.76 51.82 37.31 44.47 250.004
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Red Tornado LD 81.39 68.35 72.08 97.36 95.23 78.27 979.8738 78.58 97.45 81.04 69.72 87.44 72.962

Diamond Mac CC 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Yukon Marshal SS 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

City Dude SS 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Lead Spittin Rusty L49 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Lead Monger CC 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Pokin A. Long L49 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044
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Category: 49'r class

Taino 24.53 23.95 35.37 25.24 30.62 27.22 326.001 25.26 27.46 29.41 18.82 23.51 34.612

Category: Cowboy

Crisco 21.88 25.26 29.71 25.99 25.84 24.25 335.841 27.59 31.04 48.77 21.39 25.86 28.263

Crazy Bear Chris 27.00 37.24 53.26 32.27 43.81 29.30 447.002 51.55 40.18 44.06 29.85 30.35 28.1313

Kootenai Brown 50.03 42.29 42.90 41.03 37.40 39.08 483.803 31.00 49.80 48.09 36.86 33.43 31.8915

Category: Cattle Barron

Trooper John Smith 49.08 44.13 51.48 47.17 48.75 58.68 601.831 46.71 58.65 50.67 39.80 51.51 55.2026

Category: Classic Cowboy

Diamond Mac 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Lead Monger 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Category: Cowgirl

Trixy Trigger 29.83 30.05 34.78 34.10 31.80 36.81 415.761 33.99 35.92 42.06 22.77 35.30 48.3510

Chantelly Lacy 35.71 34.63 38.56 41.51 49.76 38.30 497.252 33.26 62.34 46.32 41.25 27.50 48.1116

Ricochet Robbie 34.27 39.21 49.64 47.57 46.68 44.38 553.833 46.90 53.30 56.00 40.48 44.27 51.1321

Category: Elder Statesman

Marshall 27.63 35.63 28.23 27.14 27.96 30.59 380.331 34.87 32.60 39.46 41.23 25.91 29.088

D.H. Hauler 25.65 33.96 28.16 38.76 31.21 42.21 439.322 49.23 54.01 47.06 28.41 27.94 32.7212

Kid Seventy 44.54 59.07 44.24 53.66 51.11 43.58 594.273 48.81 60.87 62.30 37.60 40.56 47.9325

Ho Bob 68.99 64.55 63.82 81.80 66.73 63.21 803.594 60.25 80.04 69.49 53.13 61.52 70.0634

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Ruben Ryback 37.16 61.17 46.34 50.24 41.85 52.77 665.941 85.24 92.69 82.42 32.44 38.19 45.4330

Category: Gun Fighter

Brushy Creek Bill 21.39 29.75 32.08 36.29 29.65 25.63 343.391 31.42 31.58 30.65 21.15 26.16 27.644

Madd Mike 24.53 24.06 28.05 33.88 25.57 35.26 365.202 27.36 28.70 34.93 19.49 57.44 25.937

Irving the 142nd Fastest Gu 54.46 63.29 51.64 52.22 59.19 70.82 675.193 44.96 67.68 60.99 48.27 50.09 51.5831

Category: Ladies 49'r Class

Little Nelchina 68.85 68.79 83.17 78.56 71.25 59.61 879.591 80.19 92.04 76.61 50.01 74.21 76.3036

Lead Spittin Rusty 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Pokin A. Long 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mar-Lynn 43.47 57.07 65.94 62.19 44.51 44.63 605.131 44.53 52.22 59.28 40.34 48.63 42.3227

Red Tornado 81.39 68.35 72.08 97.36 95.23 78.27 979.872 78.58 97.45 81.04 69.72 87.44 72.9638

Category: Grande Dames
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Yukon Deb 48.13 41.10 61.93 52.49 35.85 40.21 574.111 44.34 59.73 63.92 42.62 40.84 42.9523

Category: Ladies Gunfighter

Sister Sarah Carnegie 31.30 46.40 38.38 31.65 35.42 30.90 425.361 32.54 40.13 35.88 23.75 37.69 41.3211

Runamuck Kate 34.66 46.94 38.44 35.99 44.78 28.60 457.712 32.25 40.43 53.35 37.96 27.38 36.9314

Category: Ladies Senior

Nellie Belle 31.11 44.55 38.71 38.92 29.13 32.55 412.791 30.40 38.12 34.91 26.28 27.98 40.139

Tripod 40.80 52.30 45.54 53.24 78.44 45.67 637.292 54.87 75.49 55.34 36.09 46.05 53.4628

Category: Lady Wrangler

Lanky Jane 31.89 40.48 45.03 40.01 52.63 42.97 514.951 40.31 57.82 42.98 39.88 40.02 40.9317

Lizzy Mae 36.29 52.16 71.12 44.31 45.57 37.86 571.352 50.54 50.78 39.97 43.36 36.20 63.1922

Category: Senior

Tequila Jack 34.82 40.36 44.02 57.08 45.46 58.35 546.101 37.16 63.48 41.34 35.79 43.93 44.3119

Fuzzy Jack 130.98 55.73 69.73 74.08 64.31 46.97 765.292 54.56 72.17 55.62 35.12 48.91 57.1133

Leslie Conner 77.03 70.77 86.40 79.53 61.94 65.99 852.553 63.81 89.65 76.78 51.30 62.75 66.6035

Humpy 64.82 55.25 77.88 83.95 90.00 71.45 946.794 59.08 60.76 51.82 37.31 44.47 250.0037

Category: Senior Duelist

Marshal Stone 21.14 38.65 31.16 40.54 26.84 24.75 351.581 39.24 30.61 28.84 20.36 23.23 26.225

Manzanita Jack 48.63 59.42 40.24 39.17 48.37 41.09 550.352 48.67 59.18 47.46 32.00 43.73 42.3920

Doc Red Dawg 54.13 38.21 41.44 42.85 43.97 53.92 583.403 42.17 86.91 49.14 41.40 41.47 47.7924

Scout Brown 42.49 52.75 58.71 65.02 49.90 43.74 637.294 50.01 69.35 66.41 39.27 44.35 55.2929

Category: Silver Senior

Mudflat Mike 34.84 36.10 28.64 28.56 27.99 23.91 358.681 33.04 36.01 29.19 20.13 28.88 31.396

City Dude 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Yukon Marshal 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.8044 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.9044

Category: Wrangler

Flaco Joe 23.20 19.92 25.45 28.18 27.24 30.15 319.981 24.25 36.76 35.95 21.78 22.26 24.841

Doc Carnegie 29.33 44.10 66.34 41.39 38.56 32.79 520.972 30.63 48.71 32.00 27.71 83.99 45.4218

Category: Young Guns Girls

KT 35.96 51.75 111.45 87.73 47.88 55.91 690.001 51.59 87.61 41.26 32.52 45.51 40.8332
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